


Using the Results First  approach    



CA 

Participation in Results First 



Results First policy areas 

•  Adult Criminal Justice 

•  Child Welfare 

•  Early Education 

•  General Prevention 

•  Health 

•  Juvenile Justice 

•  Mental Health 

•  Substance Abuse 

•  Workforce 



Inventory programs 

LifeSkills Training  $125,000 6% 

Family Matters  $50,000 3% 

Keepin’ it REAL  $300,000 15% 

Too Good for Drugs  $250,000 13% 

Drug Abuse Resistance 
Education (DARE)  $180,000 9% 

Project ASPIRE $100,000 5% 

All others $950,000 49% 

Note: Data created by author for illustrative purposes only and are not intended to reflect any actual program budget. 



Results First  
Clearinghouse Database 



Assess level of funding  
for evidence-based programs 

9% 

28% 

9% 

54% 

LifeSkills Training  $125,000 6% Highest rated 

Family Matters  $50,000 3% Highest rated 

Keepin’ it REAL  $300,000 15% Second-highest rated 

Too Good for Drugs  $250,000 13% Second-highest rated 

Drug Abuse Resistance 
Education (DARE)  $180,000 9%  No evidence of effects 

Project ASPIRE $100,000 5% Not rated 

All others $950,000 49% Not rated 

Note: Data created by author for illustrative purposes only and are not intended to reflect any actual program budget. 



Compare benefits and costs  

LifeSkills Training  $125,000 Highest rated $99  $1,713  $18.30  

Family Matters  $50,000 Highest rated $193  $1,714  $9.88 

Keepin’ it REAL  $300,000 Second-highest 
rated $49  $495 $11.10  

Too Good For Drugs  $250,000 Second-highest 
rated $53 $498  $10.39 

Drug Abuse Resistance 
Education (DARE)  $180,000 No evidence of 

effects $54 -$277 -$4.13 

Project ASPIRE $100,000 Not rated — — — 

All others $950,000 Not rated — — — 

Source: Based on Washington data 



Use your results to support  
your priorities 

•  Establish a baseline and assess what works 

–  Systematically organize current program investments and assess their 
evidence-base 

–  Identify program capacity, implementation and fidelity issues 

•  Develop recommendations that target resources at effective programs 

–  Use the Clearinghouse database as a menu in program selection 

–  Reprioritize funding based on evidence of effectiveness and ROI 

–  Expand and scale-up effective programs by addressing capacity and 
budgeting issues 

•  Identify programs that need evaluation 



Capacity building support 
provided by Results First  
● Provide software 

● Train staff in the approach 

● Provide ongoing technical assistance 

● Help interpret results for policymakers 

● Compile and share lessons learned with other participating 
jurisdictions  

● Expand and update model 




